
1

Sl. 
NO.

Name of beneficiary Complete Address Age Male/
Femal
e

Incom
e

Cast Type 
of 
Aid 
Give
n

Date on 
which 
given

Total cost 
of aid 
including 
fabri-
cation/ 
fitment 

Subsid
y 

provid
ed

Tav
el 
cos
t 
pai
d 

Boarding 
and 

lodging 
expenses 

paid

Whether any 
surgical correction 
under-taken

Total 
10+11+1

2+13

No. of 
days for 
which 
stayed

Whether 
 accom-
panied 

by 
escort

Aadhar Card No. Photo of bene-
ficiary any

Mobile No. 
or land 
line 
number 
with STD 
Code**1 2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

1 Chhoty Nayak
c/o-Babuli Nayak At-
Badaghai PO/Dist-Paschim 
Medinapur   W B

9yrs M General

03
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Sutherland Procedure 
+Fractional Lengthing 
OF Gastrosolious

11500 15days Adhar no collected

82
70

01
43

11

2 Pratyush Ku Jena 
C/O-Pradeep Ku Jena At-
/poTalapada Dist-Bhadrak

5yrs M General

03
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 PMSTR Bil 11500 15days Adhar no collected

97
76

00
84

1

3 Mithu Sasmal 
C/O-Praful Sasmal At-
Gopalpur PO-Howrah  W B

52YRS M General
03

.0
1.

20
22

10000 100% 1500 Debridement 11500 15days Adhar no collected

82
90

58
78

52

4 Dipik Barik
C/O-Debendranath  Barik 
At/po-Badampahad Dist-
Mayurbhnj

8YRS F OBC

04
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 R/O Implant Lt 11500 15days Adhar no collected

94
38

46
11

52

5 Diptimayee Behera
C/O-Kalia Be hera At/po-
Nuagaon gumagada Dist-
Kandhamal

1yr F OBC

04
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 PMSTR Lt 11500 15days Adhar no collected

82
80

74
76

41

6 B Sankar
C/O-BnARASINGALU At-
Bhaliagada PO-Girisola Dist-
GaNJAM

12YRS F General

05
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Corrective Osteotomy 
Lt

11500 15days Adhar no collected

72
76

38
46

39
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7 OM Biswajit Sahoo
C/O-Ramesh Ku Sahoo At 
/po/ -Narsinghapur Dist-
Cuttack

12yrs M OBC

05
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
F L Ham+ST Transfe+FL 
of Gastro Release

11500 15days Adhar no collected

95
56

35
25

30

8 Soma Raul
C/O-Madan Raul At-
Kalapanja PO-Naya  Pingala 
PM  WB

23YRS F General

05
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Debridement and 
closure

11500 15days Adhar no collected

82
93

38
64

42

9 Pradeep Mangal
C/O-Chandan Manghal At-
Salabani PO-Baligheria WB

4YRS M General

05
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Manipulation Under 
GA  CTEV Bil

11500 15days Adhar no collected

81
45

93
07

34

10 Hansid Karei
C/O-Baldev Karei At-
PADMAPUR po-Paikmal Dist-
Bargarh

2YRS M General
06

.0
1.

20
22

10000 100% 1500 PMSTR Bil 11500 15days Adhar no collected

99
33

54
99

01

11 Sreedip Kalia
c/o-Sadananda Kalia AT-
Tentulia PO-Bangurigaon 
Dist-Puri

10yrs M General

06
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 R/o implant Rt 11500 15days Adhar no collected

99
38

85
29

44

12 Sayad JISAM
C/O-Sayad Akber At/po-
Nandapur Dist-Bhadrak

2yrs M General

06
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 Casting under G A 11500 15days Adhar no collected

70
77

67
34

29

13 Biplab Ku Samal
C/O-Ajay ku Samal At-Achak 
PO-Maharampur Dist-
Bhadrak

12yrs m General

10
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 R/O K Wire 11500 15days Adhar no collected

80
18

72
54

10
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14 Tanushree Mistree
C/O-Sahadev Mistri At-
Sartha PO-Singla Dist-
Balesw ar 

9YRS F General

10
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 Bar Exission LT 11500 15days Adhar no collected

91
14

40
08

42

15 Suchismita parida
C/O-Padma Charan Parida 
At/po-pubusahi Dist-Khorda

9YRS F OBC

10
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 R/O K W ire 11500 15days Adhar no collected

99
38

28
27

29

16 Prakash ku Nayak

C/O-Prafulla Nayak At-
Badapalidiha PO-Garajanga  
PS-Marsaghai Dist-
Kendrapada

30yrs M OBC

11
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 Coredecompression 11500 15days Adhar no collected

82
60

42
70

31

17 Piyush Munda
C/O-Jenga Munda At-Kanser 
PO-Jujumura PS/Dist- 
Sambalpur

1yr M SC

11
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 PMSTR 11500 15days Adhar no collected

77
35

15
90

11

18 Ranjita Behera At/po-Adaspur Dist-Cuttack 42YRS F General

11
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Manipulation Under G 
A

11500 15days Adhar no collected

93
48

60
89

33

19 Happy Behera
C/O-Dinabandhu Behera 
At/po-Jarikala Dist-Khorda

12yrs M OBC

13
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 R/O Screw 11500 15days Adhar no collected

93
48

82
73

61

20 Subham Behe ra
C/O-Sagar Behera At/po-
Paradeepgada Dist-
Jagatsingpur

3yrs M General

14
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Manipulation Under 
GA  CTEV Bil

11500 15days Adhar no collected

99
37

50
42

63
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21 Majmul halk
c/o s k samajul at amanpur 
po paschim medinpur wb

24 m General

17
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500

adducter and iliopo 
posos + shortening 
corrective osteotomy 
rt femur

11500 15days Adhar no collected

89
72

77
57

52

22 Jagannath Hati
C/o-Rabindra Hati At/po-
Jahangiri Dist-Bhadrak

40yrs M General

18
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Calcaneal Osteotomy 
Rt

11500 15days Adhar no collected

90
08

76
58

97

23 Vidyashree Sahoo
C/o Ramesh Sahoo, at 5/109 
jhadupudi , RsR. Belgaon, 
PO/PS Srikakulam Ap

6 f General

19
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Distractor Application 
rt side 

11500 15days Adhar no collected

91
60

95
06

66

24 Rajendra samal
C/O-Angada Samal At-
Bedhapada PO-Balimi Dist-
Dhenkanal

22yrs M General
20

.0
1.

20
22

10000 100% 1500 Quadricepsplasty Rt 11500 15days Adhar no collected

76
09

96
49

10

25 Sai kumar Sahoo
C/O-Umasankar Sahoo 
At/po-Khajoortikira Ps/Dist-
Bargarh

12yrs M OBC

24
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Femoral shortening 
osteotomy Lt

11500 15days Adhar no collected

26 Swayam priya Pradhan
c/o-Bipin bihari Pradhan 
Agogal PO-Sangrampur Dist-
Jagatsingpur 

6.5yrs F General

27
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500 T A Tendontranfer Rt 11500 15days Adhar no collected

99
38

24
20

58

27 Rajendra Samal 
c/o-Angad Samal At-
Bedhapada PO-Balimi Dist-
Dhenkanal

32yrs M General

27
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
Dressing w  ith 
Cylinder cast under G A

11500 15days Adhar no collected

76
09

96
49

10
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28 Pratyus ku Jena
At-Tolapada PO-Tihidi Dist-
Bhadrak

5yrs M General

28
.0

1.
20

22

10000 100% 1500
A K POP CAST Under G 
A Bil

11500 15days Adhar no collected

63
72

25
28

16

280000 42000 322000TOTAL…



Sl. 
NO

.

Name of beneficiary Complete Address Age Male/
Femal
e

Income Caste

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Jibanjyoti

C/O-Prabhat Ku Bhuyan 
At/po-Patalipanka Dist-
Kendrapada 11yrs

Male/F
emale Rs-6000 General

2 Rupan KU Das

C/o-Deepak Ku DAS At/po-
Nagadolang Dist- Dibnugarh  
 Assam 14yrs Male/FemaleRs-5100 General

3 Sabitri Badu
c/o-Akhya Badu At/po-
Sudhanagar Dist-Cuttack 50yrs F Rs-5800 General

4B Biswajit Barik

c/o-Bilas Barik At/po-
Chhapadanaliber Dist-
cUuttack 10yrs Male Rs-5800 OBC

5 Subhrajeet Pra dhan

C/O-Bana maliPradhan 
At/PO-Gopalnagar  Dist-
cuttack  34yrs M Rs-5800 General

MAJOR OT OPERATION REGISTER
FOR THE MONTH OF JAN  2022 - FP



6 Sitakanta Sahoo
C/O-Late Anirudha Sahoo 
At/po-Bagulia  Dist-Bhadrak 36yrs M Rs-5100 OBC

7 Debendra Behe ra

C/O-Satrughna Be hera At-
Bagalpur PO-Sundergaon 
Dist-Cuttack 22yrs M Rs-5800 General

8 Rupam Ku Das

C/O-Deepak Ku Das At/po-
Nagadolong Dist-Dibrugarh 
Assam 14yrs M RS-5100 General
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S
u
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s
i
d
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a
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a
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8 9 13 # # 17 18 19

04.01.2022 259764

Medial Displacement 
osteotomy of 
calcanium TP 
transposition

Adhar no 
collected 8984699794

10.01.2022 257636
Corrective  
Osteotomy Of Femer

Adhar no 
collected 7637860791

12.01.2022 261020 PFN  Lt
Adhar no 
collected 9237963304

12.01.2022 261577 ORIF Lt
Adhar no 
collected 8114865609

13.01.2022 261578 Bonegrafting
Adhar no 
collected 7684880877
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18.01.2022 261685 ACL Recocstion
Adhar no 
collected 9437309925

25.01.2022 261575 R/O Implant and ORIF
Adhar no 
collected 7381595851

31.01.2022 257636 Tibial dome osteotomy Lt
Adhar no 
collected 7637860791
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